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U-19 National League
2025/26 4th round, Match #27

Friday, 29.08.2025, 14:00, , Kryvyi Rih. 30°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

2 : 3

«Obolon» Kyiv

12 Dudarenko Artem
3 Maiakov Yevhen
4 Kudriavtsev Kyrylo
6 Kalashnik Illia
8 Gonzalez
9 Bahia
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
14 Nianchur Tymur
16 Butenko Tymur (C)
17 Hubenko Ramir
20 Bodnar Matvii

Substitutes
1 Hrynko Yehor
71 Danladi Abdulmajid Mohammed
7 Popov Nazar
15 Chernushkin Oleksandr
19 Plotko Rostyslav
21 Lilichenko Marchin
22 Kudriavtsev Mykola
24 Hladkov Oleksandr
25 Kononykhin Ivan
26 Korobka Yehor
27 Zviahintsov Ivan

Coach
Masсaro Bassa Antoni

76 Martynov Ivan
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav (C)
20 Roienko Nazar
19 Titov Maksym
30 Burenko Oleksandr
12 Kozlov Oleksandr
70 Korkh Kiril
89 Homonets Vladyslav
28 Chornyi Artem
29 Sidielnikov Kyrylo
60 Moroz Kyryl

Substitutes
36 Zaria Roman
41 Hryhorenko Maksym
79 Artemchuk Vladyslav
26 Lytovchenko Illia
97 Yenych Roman
27 Oleksandrivskyi Oleh
69 Tovarchi Oleksii
98 Lutsyk Andrii

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

Referee:
Koliesnik Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Pronka Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Havelia Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #27
Friday, 29.08.2025, 14:00, , Kryvyi Rih. 30°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 2 : 3 «Obolon» Kyiv
12' 12 Kozlov Oleksandr

9 Bahia 20'

8 Gonzalez 24'

4 Kudriavtsev Kyrylo 32'

16 Butenko Tymur 41'

16 Butenko Tymur 43'

44' 91 Liashchuk Rostyslav

45+2' 91 Liashchuk Rostyslav
41 Hryhorenko Maksym

46' 28 Chornyi Artem
27 Oleksandrivskyi Oleh

46' 60 Moroz Kyryl
69 Tovarchi Oleksii

46' 69 Tovarchi Oleksii
4 Kudriavtsev Kyrylo
25 Kononykhin Ivan 53'

16 Butenko Tymur
15 Chernushkin Oleksandr 53'

54' 12 Kozlov Oleksandr

66' 70 Korkh Kiril
79 Artemchuk Vladyslav

10 Matiash Sviatoslav
7 Popov Nazar 69'

69' 19 Titov Maksym

73' 79 Artemchuk Vladyslav
6 Kalashnik Illia

24 Hladkov Oleksandr 80'

9 Bahia
21 Lilichenko Marchin 80'

88' 30 Burenko Oleksandr
26 Lytovchenko Illia
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